National Bingo Game Winners — April 2017

Date

01/04/2017
02/04/2017
03/04/2017
04/04/2017
05/04/2017
06/04/2017
07/04/2017
08/04/2017
09/04/2017
10/04/2017
11/04/2017
12/04/2017
13/04/2017
14/04/2017
15/04/2017
16/04/2017
17/04/2017
18/04/2017
19/04/2017
20/04/2017
21/04/2017
22/04/2017
23/04/2017

24/04/2017

25/04/2017
26/04/2017
27/04/2017
28/04/2017
29/04/2017
30/04/2017

DATE
01/04/2017
02/04/2017

Afternoon Game

Town

ONE LINE
Great Yarmouth
Glasgow
Hartlepool
Rotherham

Oldbury, Northampton, Glasgow, London

Southport, Didcot
Romford
Dewsbury
Aberdeen
Great Yarmouth
Didcot, Rochdale
London
Felixstowe, Huddersfield, Exeter
Stockton-on-Tees
Blackpool
Dagenham
Aberdeen
Leeds
Neath
London
St Helens
Merthyr Tydfil
Brierley Hill

Sunderland

Hull, Paisley
Stockton-on-Tees
Cardiff
Swansea
Doncaster
Glasgow, London

ONE LINE
not played
not played

Prize
AMOUNT
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.04
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.01
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00

£500.00

£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00

TWO LINE
Nottingham
Plymouth, Oldbury
Stockton-on-Tees
Doncaster
Dewsbury
Redcar
London
Dundee, Oldbury, London
Wrexham
Glasgow, London
Blackpool
Bolton, Dagenham
London
Blackpool
London
Rochdale
Hastings
Aberdeen
St Helens
St Helens
Dundee, Dagenham
Hartlepool
London

Croydon, London, Glasgow, Merthyr

Tydfil
Glasgow, Brierley Hill
Lowestoft
Paisley
Paisley
Doncaster
Leicester

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

AMOUNT
£0.00
£0.00

EVENING GAME
TWO LINE
not played
not played

Evening Game

AMOUNT
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.01
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00

£500.00

£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00

AMOUNT
£0.00
£0.00

Town

FULL HOUSE
Birmingham
Wednesbury, Manchester
Dundee
Glasgow
Bootle
Glasgow
Edinburgh
London
Dundee
Rotherham, London
Hartlepool
London
Hartlepool
Dewsbury
Kidderminster, Greenock
Telford
London
Stockton-on-Tees
Romford
London
Wrexham
Glasgow, Pontypridd
Blackpool

Glasgow, Stalybridge

Great Yarmouth
Blackpool
London
St Helens
Lowestoft
Chesterfield

FULL HOUSE
not played
not played

NATIONAL

Prize
AMOUNT
£8,435.99
£3,823.24
£3,763.03
£3,000.00
£3,368.03
£3,776.76
£3,000.00
£7,500.00
£3,036.03
£3,672.16
£3,000.00
£3,163.63
£5,273.30
£3,414.76
£7,500.00
£3,604.09
£4,986.83
£3,000.00
£3,126.03
£3,000.00
£3,000.00
£7,500.00
£3,942.83

£3,719.10

£3,000.00
£3,241.23
£3,000.00
£3,244.83
£7,813.24
£3,590.29

£155,495.46

AMOUNT

£0.00
£0.00



03/04/2017
04/04/2017
05/04/2017
06/04/2017
07/04/2017
08/04/2017
09/04/2017
10/04/2017
11/04/2017
12/04/2017
13/04/2017
14/04/2017
15/04/2017
16/04/2017
17/04/2017
18/04/2017
19/04/2017
20/04/2017
21/04/2017
22/04/2017
23/04/2017
24/04/2017
25/04/2017
26/04/2017
27/04/2017
28/04/2017
29/04/2017
30/04/2017

not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
Glasgow
Hastings
Sunderland
Romford
Birmingham
Aberdeen, York
Rochdale, Leicester, London
Nottingham
Bishop Auckland
Birmingham
Ashford
Birmingham, Broadstairs
Swansea

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.02
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
London
Wednesbury
Redditch
Newport
Glasgow
Luton
Burton-on-Trent
Ashford
Glasgow
London
Dunfermline
Reading
London

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00
£2,000.00

not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
not played
Birmingham
Burton-on-Trent
Glasgow
Birmingham
Broadstairs
Nottingham
Taunton
Gateshead
Bedford
Dundee
Birmingham
East Kilbride
London

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£7,000.00
£8,105.99
£7,000.00
£9,705.27
£10,652.54
£11,847.95
£7,872.06
£7,000.00
£10,382.87
£7,155.85
£10,622.87
£11,721.68
£18,186.91

£166,254.01






